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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 22-Sep 5:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

31 Saturday 28-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

55 Monday 30-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

78 Friday 4-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

89 Sunday 6-Oct 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

127 Thursday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

160 Friday 18-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

180 Sunday 20-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

206 Thursday 24-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

235 Sunday 27-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

265 Friday 1-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

272 Sunday 3-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

311 Thursday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

330 Sunday 10-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

373 Saturday 16-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

397 Thursday 21-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

425 Monday 25-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

447 Friday 29-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

455 Sunday 1-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

480 Wednesday 4-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

520 Sunday 8-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

554 Saturday 14-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

556 Sunday 15-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

579 Tuesday 17-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

612 Sunday 22-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

639 Sunday 5-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

659 Wednesday 8-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

674 Sunday 12-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

700 Thursday 16-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

712 Saturday 18-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS BOWSER

734 Monday 20-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

747 Thursday 23-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

788 Monday 27-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

806 Thursday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

832 Sunday 2-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

847 Wednesday 5-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

889 Thursday 13-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

913 Sunday 16-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

930 Wednesday 26-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

960 Sunday 2-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

985 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

1024 Sunday 9-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

1045 Thursday 13-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1056 Sunday 16-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

1080 Wednesday 19-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS


